AD0000PWR-KIT JIS 2016, 2520 Size
Designer Kit Contents
Pulse - Std Power
Part Number
L (mm) W(mm) T (mm)
SIZE Code
(JIS)
Inductance
(nH)
Tolerance
(±%)
RDC(Ω)
Max.
IDC(mA)Max. Quantity
ADCC00201612R15MC1 2.0 1.6 1.2 2016 0.15 20 0.016 6.9 20
ADCC00201612R24MC1 2.0 1.6 1.2 2016 0.24 20 0.021 6.2 20
ADCC00201612R33MC1 2.0 1.6 1.2 2016 0.33 20 0.027 4.8 20
ADCC00201612R47MC1 2.0 1.6 1.2 2016 0.47 20 0.03 4.5 20
ADCC002016121R0MC1 2.0 1.6 1.2 2016 1 20 0.05 3.4 20
ADCC002016121R5MC1 2.0 1.6 1.2 2016 1.5 20 0.095 0.09 20
ADCC00252012R24MC1 2.5 2.0 1.2 2520 0.24 20 0.013 8.5 20
ADCC00252012R33MC1 2.5 2.0 1.2 2520 0.33 20 0.022 5.4 20
ADCC00252012R47MC1 2.5 2.0 1.2 2520 0.47 20 0.027 4.7 20
ADCC002520121R0MC1 2.5 2.0 1.2 2520 1 20 0.042 3.8 20
ADCC002520121R5MC1 2.5 2.0 1.2 2520 1.5 20 0.06 2.9 20
ADCC002520122R2MC1 2.5 2.0 1.2 2520 2.2 20 0.092 2.3 20
Power Inductor-Molding
Automotive
1 / 2
AD0000PWR-KIT JIS 2016, 2520 Size
Power Inductor-Molding
Automotive
Dimensions – Millimeters (Inches)
2 / 2